
LOT 2 BLOCK C BELLAIRE S/D.

434-601, 701-295, QC 1458-1583,

BATTLES SHARI
315 SE TRIBBLE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06993-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/18/2024 TW 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

100,017
150

18,500
118,667

5,056
113,611

HX HB 51,411
62,200

118,667
0

118,667

1458/1583 2/04/2022 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILLUM JOYCE R

BATTLES SHARI

0701/0295 11/06/1989 WD Q I 34,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER

GILLUM

2026
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000049004 Electrical Servic 0 01/12/2024

000042830 Roof Replacement 14,685 09/24/2021

2023HX Base Yr

315 SE TRIBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,225 112.1480 125.61 153,872 1964 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 75,115

FGR 200 55 110 8,981

FSP 350 40 140 11,430

FST 80 55 44 3,593

UOP 56 20 11 898

1,606 1,225 100,017

BAS= W23 S7 FSP= W14 S25 E14N25$ S25 FST= W10 S8 E10 N8$ S8
E9 UOP= S4 E14 N4 W14$ E14FGR= S4 E10 N20 W10 S16$ N40$.
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14
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8
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8
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14

4

14

FGR

4

10
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


